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Roger Edwards
David Jenkinson
Jim Smith

Tom Hartland
Nick Jarvis

Craig Lucas
James Prince
Andy Portsmouth
Liz Heaton
Simon Starkey
Melanie Hearn
Kevin Gallagher
Hugh Lachlan
David Seaman
Alastair Paterson
Peter Chick
David Anderson

Only those attending two events are shown.

Club
LEI
LEI
LEI
DVO
LUOC
LOG
DVO
LEI
LEI
LEI
WCH
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI

Class
M65
M55
M65
M40
M21
M20
M45
M60
w35
M60
W45
M65
M50
M45
M50
M70
M75

Final League Table

Saturday League 2017-18

Hood Hermitage Hicks
Sep Oct Nov

100 93
99 99
95
100
98

95
90
100

94
89
86
85
20
20

20 points for mis-punches

Page 1

Moira
Jan

100

90
98
95
93
97
98
87
88
89
91
85
84
87
85

Hood Doni Hood Hermitage
Feb Apr May June
100 100 96

98 99 98

100 92
20
99

97

Best 4
396
395
390
205
198
193
192
192
188
187
185
183
180
171
169
107
105
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